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ALPHABETICAL LIST OF TITLES OF INVENTIONS-continued.

[nverriion, an' fame ol [nven":or. No. Date.

Mat. (See Gold-saving mat, Door-mat.)
Match, Wax. A. J. Fredrikson
Matches, Protecting, from damp. R. D. Thomas .. ...Match-sticks, splints, or veneers, Treating. A. G. Haehre
Mattress. W. T. Riley
Measure. (See Milk-measure.)
Measure and cost-indicator. A. Smith
Measure, rule, and square combined. T. Ramsay
Measurer, nutmeg-grater, and egg-beater combined. M. Browne
Measuring apparatus, Milk-. C. F. A. Cambridge
Measuring, registering, counting, and weighing machine. J. Hall
Measuring-tank. D. Herlihy
Meat-bags, Branding. D. Pihl
Meat, Defrosting frozen. E. Smethurst
Meat-dish handle. F. E. Newth
Meat, &c, Preserving. O. de Santa Cruz
Meat, Thawing frozen. A. H. Chapman
Medicinal plaster. D. Cleary
Medicine. F. Gough
Medicine. (See also Horse and cattle medicine, Ointment, Remedy.)
Memorandum-holder. A. K. Zimmerman
Mercury and bullion trap. P. Ferguson
Merry-go-round. A. MoLeod
Metal and oonorete partition. G. L. Mouchel and C. Eliet
Metal and concrete structures. G. L. Mouehel .. .. ■
Metal-cutting tool. The Bethlehem Steel Company
Metal goods, Tinning or retinning. H. Hodgson
Metallurgical filter. G. Fraser, jun., and S. E. Fraser .. .. ...Metallurgical filtering apparatus. A. M. Nicholas
Metals. (See Gold, Ores, Zinc.)
Metals and arsenic, Recovering, from ores. T. H. Hicks and S. R. Alden
Metals and metalloids, Treating oxides of. C. G. Sudre and 0. V. Thierry
Metals, Extracting. J. Breedon
Metals, Extracting, H. A. Frasch
Metals, Extracting. Golden Link Consolidated Gold-mines (Limited)
Metals, Extracting. F. W. Martino
Metals, Extracting, from ores. J. C. Clancy and L. W. Marsland
Metals, Extracting, from ores. A. Seheidel
Metals, Extracting, from ores. C. H. Ward
Metals, Recovering, from ores. T. H. Hicks and S. R. Alden
Metals, Recovering from ores. H. A. Frasoh
Metals, Recovering, from ores. R. McKnight
Metals, Recovering, from ores. F. T. Mumford
Metals, Saving. A. J. Park
Metals, Separating, from sulphide ores. C. V. Potter
Metals, Treating, with chlorine. G. J. Atkins
Meter. (See Electrioity-meter.)
Milk. (See also Cream.)
Milk-aerator. H. J. Hardingham
Milk-aerator. R. Walker
Milk aerator, cooler, and strainer. J. P. Evans
Milk aerator, strainer, and cooler. G. T. Langley
Milk-bucket rest. T. McKenzie
Milk-can. O. Andrews
Milk-can. O.Andrews
Milk-can. O.Andrews
Milk-can handle. G. Hughan
Milk-can lid. M. T. West
Milk, Condensed. J. H. and C. H. Campbell
Milk-cooler. H. J. Hardingham
Milk cooler and aerator. R. Stevens
Milk-measure. F. C. Ross
Milk-measuring tank. D. Herlihy
Milk-measuring apparatus. C. F. A. Cambridge
Milk-strainer. C. A. Dunn
Milk, Testing, for butter. R. McGregor
Milk, Ventilating, in closed vessel. A. H. Borgstrom
Milk weighing and registering appliance. M.N.Olson
Milk weighing and registering applianoe. M. N. Olson
Milking-applianoe. D. F. Rollo
Milking-appliance. W. Waters
Milking-bucket. W.N.Jones
Mill. (See Crushing-mill, Roller mill, Quartz-mill.)
Mines, Ventilating. 'J. Neal
Mines, Ventilating. R. J. Webster and A. Allison
Mitre joints, Device for cutting. R. Dunne
Mixer. (See Concrete-mixer.)
Moistener. (See Adhesive-surface moistener.)
Money-till. C. Garrett
Motion. (See Rotary motion.)
Motive power, Means of obtaining. T. N. Brooas
Motive power, Obtaining, from waves. R. Millar
Motor. M. H. L. Bennett
Motor. (See also Air-motor, Hydraulic motor, Tidal motor, Turbine motor, Wfiter-motor,

Wave-motor.)
Motorvehicle. W.E.Hughes

13865
14364
14377
14219

13424
13555
14142
13606
13416
14327
13621
14032
13399
13783
13390
13647
14101

14259
13754
14096
13787
13614
13301
14383
13517
13397

13595
13456
13788
13373
13422
14215
13354
14113
14197
13595
13372
13891
14228
13633
14309
13598

30 July.
19Deo.
30 Deo.
14Nov.

21 Feb.
25 April.
19 Oct.
7 May.

20 Fob.
12Deo.
15 May.
20 Sept.
13Feb.
5 July.
7 Feb.

25 May.
2 Oct.

22 Nov.
21 June.

2 Oot.
5 July.

15 May.
7 Jan.

30 Dec.
28 March.
13Feb.

9 May.
7 March.
5 July.
7 Feb.

21 Feb.
13 Nov.
30 Jan.
10 Oct.
6 Nov.
9 May.
7 Feb.
3 Deo., '00t

14Nov.
20 May.
5 Dec.
9 May.

13665
13631
13974
14305
14030
13402
13608
14132
14145
13989
13408
13665
13692
13941
14327
13606
14009
13484
13719
13830
13541
13440
13651
13671

29 May.
22 May.

2 Sept.
4 Dec.

23 Sept.
25 Feb.
13 May.
17 Oct.
22 Oct.
11 Sept.
14Feb.

29 May.
5 June.

28Aug.
12 Dec.
7 May.
1 Oc:.

19 March.
14 June.
19 July.
16 April.
4 Maroh.

25 May.
31 May.

14307
14376
14314

4 Dec.
30 Dec.

4 Dec.

14381 30 Dec.

14337
13694
13491

16Deo.
8 June.

21 March.

13461 7 Maroh.
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